Page: 1
HDPE FLAP VALVE, WALL MOUNTED, Ø100 - Ø2000 MM. ATK-G
Wall mounted HDPE Flap Valve ATK0100G
Stainless steel fixings.
Opening Ø100 mm - Ø2000 mm. 5 M.w.c. On seating.
This HDPE non-return valve is installed mostly above the waterline (in surface water / sewage /
in case of emergency / flood protection), regulating a water flow in a single direction and
preventing any back flow. To be applied practically in all kinds of environments with free flow /

-High UV protection
-Easy replaceable Lip seal
SKU: 670ATK-G | Category: Flap Valves | Tags: Flap Valve, Flood protection, HDPE, Light Weight,
Stainless steel
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Diameter Ø
670ATK-G 100
Page: 3
Image SKU Price Description Diameter Ø
ATK0125G 125
ATK0150G 150
ATK0200G 200
ATK0250G 250
Page: 4
Image SKU Price Description Diameter Ø
ATK0300G 300
ATK0400G 400
ATK0500G 500
ATK1100G 1100
Page: 5
Image SKU Price Description Diameter Ø
ATK1200G 1200
ATK1400G 1400
ATK1500G 1500
ATK1600G 1600
Page: 6
Image SKU Price Description Diameter Ø
ATK1800G 1800
ATK2000G 2000
ATK0600G 600
ATK0700G 700
Page: 7
Image SKU Price Description Diameter Ø
ATK0800G 800
ATK0900G 900
ATK1000G 1000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Wall mounted HDPE Flap Valve Type ATK-G
Download product sheet
Type ATK-G